
FOR SALE
1967 BELL

206B
SN 70 | AFTT 19,128

LOCATION: CHILE

INTERIOR
EXTERIOR

ACCESSORIES
• Rotor Brake
• Cabin & Passenger Floor Protector
• Dual Controls
• Leather Seats
• Bose Headphones (2)
• David Clark Headphones (3)

Preliminary specs to be verified by buyer. Subject to prior sale or disposition without notice.

sales@eaglecopters.com | www.eaglecopters.com

+1.403.250.7370 (North America) | +56.2.2948.3200 (South America) 1/2

AVIONICS
• Artificial Horizon
• Audio Panel GMA 350H
• Kannad ELT
• GTX 330 Transponder



sales@eaglecopters.com | www.eaglecopters.com

+1.403.250.7370 (North America) | +56.2.2948.3200 (South America) 2/2

COMPONENT TIME REMAINING - AT A GLANCE
Component and task due lists available on request

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

0 3000 6000 9000 12000 15000

0 3000 6000 9000 12000 15000

1st & 2nd Stage

3rd & 4th Stage

1750

1663

Time Remaining vs Component LifeRolls Royce 250-C20 Engine

Main Rotor Mast Assembly

Transmission Assembly

Swashplate and Support

Main Rotor Hub Assembly

Tail Rotor Gearbox

Tail Rotor Hub Assembly

Main Rotor Blades

882

3480

2686

590

4048

45

2537

Aircraft

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500


