FOR SALE





1967 BELL 206B

SN 70 | AFTT 19,128

LOCATION: CHILE

INTERIOR ★★★★★
EXTERIOR ★★★★

ACCESSORIES

- Rotor Brake
- Cabin & Passenger Floor Protector
- Dual Controls
- Leather Seats
- Bose Headphones (2)
- David Clark Headphones (3)

AVIONICS

- Artificial Horizon
- Audio Panel GMA 350H
- Kannad ELT
- GTX 330 Transponder



Preliminary specs to be verified by buyer. Subject to prior sale or disposition without notice.





COMPONENT TIME REMAINING - AT A GLANCE

Component and task due lists available on request

Rolls Royce 250-C20 Engine			Time Remaining vs Component Life
1st & 2nd Stage	9	1750	
3 rd & 4 th Stage		1663	
Aircraft			
Main Rotor M	ast Assembly	882	
Transmission	Assembly	3480	
Swashplate a	nd Support	2686	
Main Rotor H	ub Assembly	590	
Tail Rotor Gea	arbox	4048	
Tail Rotor Hub Assembly		45	
Main Rotor B	ades	2537	



